INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU)
REGIONAL CENTRE, SRINAGAR

PROJECT VIVA OF MSc DFSM DECEMBER 2021 SESSION
DATED OF VIVA: 17-04-2022 (SUNDAY)

NOTE: All the below students are informed to report the IGNOU Regional Centre Srinagar at
10am. You should compulsorily bring along with you the printout of the registration status,
Project Report and IGNOU I-Card with you.

S. No

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Enrollment

No

170413531

177063612

170118423

176333068

167339445

171043298

171020552

159749289

181185147

187758117
176819666
177055210
181163260
177066291
176332976
177059558
157390907

166139821

Name of the Student

Seema Jan

Tabasome Rasheed

Aulfat Yasmeen

Shahzad Ashraf Mir

Rohi Jan
Ishrat Ibrahim
Asifa Nabi

Huma Lateef

Kulsum Malik

Salik Showkat Khan
Zaira Hameed

Zarka Farooq Baba
Humairah Bashir

Nairah Zehgir
Muhammad Yaseen Bhat
Ashaq Ahmad Dar

Urfee Shakeel

Rukhsana Hameed

Title of the Project

Nutrition knowledge and practices among
expectant mothers at local anganwadi centers of
tehsil sopore

Knowledge attitude and practice of immunization
in rural women (Narbal)

A study to assess a knowledge regarding ill effects
of fast food consumption among adolescent school
girls in plan bandipora

In partial fulfillment of the requirement of the
masters degree in dietetics and food service
management

Prevalence of iron deficiency anemia among
adolescent girls in tral, pulwama J & K
Assessment of risk factors of helicobacter pylori
infection peptic ulcer in Kashmir

Health and nutrition study on practices of rulal
adults

A Study of relationship between socioeconomic
status and obesity among adolescents of district
baramulla

Assessment of nutritional and health among
employees of degree college Kashmir with special
reference to prevalence of obesity

Knowledge attitude and awareness of people
towards food carcinogens

Nutritional Status and management of
hemodialysis patients

Factors influencing physical growth of infants
Lactation its importance and nutritional support
Analysis of relation between stress and eating
problems in children

Impact of food adulterants on health of people
Obesity in school going children

Nutritional Assessment of non working women in
achabal area of district anantnag

A Study of dietary intake and food pattern among



19
20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

171017894
161883661

171030625

166432936

186606278
171011260

177063605

177063620

176820320

176823293

171005804

176819405

161890302

171011277

151622080

157374579

177063690

Seerath Mushtaq
Azra Altaf

Asifa Rashid
Mrs. Munaza Nagati

Zaid Altaf
Shayesta Jan

Iyman Amin

Saima Fayaz Bhat

Aneesa Bashir

Tinna

Nusrat Sharief

Nayeema Ahmad

Nighat Shafi
Ishrat Ara

Rifat Yaseen

Shaista Mehaq

Ulfat Manzoor

adolescent boys and girls (13-18 years)
Advantages of breastfeeding over formula feeding
Impact of advertisement on the food habits of
children (3-12 years)

A Study of food consumption among girls residing
in hostel of Kashmir university

A Study to assess lifestyle pattern of hypertension
patients

Common problems associated with menopause

A Study on the effect of regular use of cinnamon
on weight reduction.

A Study to assess efficacy and lifestyle approach
in the minimum and maximum level of depression
A Study to evaluate the impact of poverty and food
insecurity on the health and well being of people
living in ashi bagh saida kadal Srinagar
Assessment of nutritional status and dietary pattern
of gallstone patients

Relationship between energy balance and weight
fluctuation during COVID- 19 lockdown on
working professionals and students in Kashmir
region

Nutritional Behavior of adolescent girls and young
mothers

A Study “comparison between breast feeding and
formula (Bottle) feeding practices among mother’s
belonging to pattan area of district baramulla
Impact of Covid-19 on the quality of life and well
being

Nutritional status of personnel controlling traffic in
a tertiary care hospital of delhi

a study on assessment of the knowledge of health
hazards of junk food consumption among
adolescents of hakibal area of tangmarg “district
baramulla”

“knowledge attitude and practice of immunization
in rural women” (narbal)

Role of nutrition and lifestyle modifications in
management of hypertension



