INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU) REGIONAL CENTRE, SRINAGAR

PROJECT VIVA OF MSc DFSM DECEMBER 2021 SESSION

DATED OF VIVA: 17-04-2022 (SUNDAY)

NOTE: All the below students are informed to report the IGNOU Regional Centre Srinagar at 10am. You should compulsorily bring along with you the printout of the registration status, Project Report and IGNOU I-Card with you.

S. No	Enrollment No	Name of the Student	Title of the Project
1	170413531	Seema Jan	Nutrition knowledge and practices among expectant mothers at local anganwadi centers of tehsil sopore
2	177063612	Tabasome Rasheed	Knowledge attitude and practice of immunization in rural women (Narbal)
3	170118423	Aulfat Yasmeen	A study to assess a knowledge regarding ill effects of fast food consumption among adolescent school girls in plan bandipora
4	176333068	Shahzad Ashraf Mir	In partial fulfillment of the requirement of the masters degree in dietetics and food service management
5	167339445	Rohi Jan	Prevalence of iron deficiency anemia among adolescent girls in tral, pulwama J & K
6	171043298	Ishrat Ibrahim	Assessment of risk factors of helicobacter pylori infection peptic ulcer in Kashmir
7	171020552	Asifa Nabi	Health and nutrition study on practices of rulal adults
8	159749289	Huma Lateef	A Study of relationship between socioeconomic status and obesity among adolescents of district baramulla
9	181185147	Kulsum Malik	Assessment of nutritional and health among employees of degree college Kashmir with special reference to prevalence of obesity
10	187758117	Salik Showkat Khan	Knowledge attitude and awareness of people towards food carcinogens
11	176819666	Zaira Hameed	Nutritional Status and management of hemodialysis patients
12	177055210	Zarka Farooq Baba	Factors influencing physical growth of infants
13	181163260	Humairah Bashir	Lactation its importance and nutritional support
14	177066291	Nairah Zehgir	Analysis of relation between stress and eating problems in children
15	176332976	Muhammad Yaseen Bhat	Impact of food adulterants on health of people
16	177059558	Ashaq Ahmad Dar	Obesity in school going children
17	157390907	Urfee Shakeel	Nutritional Assessment of non working women in achabal area of district anantnag
18	166139821	Rukhsana Hameed	A Study of dietary intake and food pattern among

			adolescent boys and girls (13-18 years)
19	171017894	Seerath Mushtaq	Advantages of breastfeeding over formula feeding
20	161883661	Azra Altaf	Impact of advertisement on the food habits of children (3-12 years)
21	171030625	Asifa Rashid	A Study of food consumption among girls residing in hostel of Kashmir university
22	166432936	Mrs. Munaza Naqati	A Study to assess lifestyle pattern of hypertension patients
23	186606278	Zaid Altaf	Common problems associated with menopause
24	171011260	Shayesta Jan	A Study on the effect of regular use of cinnamon on weight reduction.
25	177063605	Iyman Amin	A Study to assess efficacy and lifestyle approach in the minimum and maximum level of depression
26	177063620	Saima Fayaz Bhat	A Study to evaluate the impact of poverty and food insecurity on the health and well being of people living in ashi bagh saida kadal Srinagar
27	176820320	Aneesa Bashir	Assessment of nutritional status and dietary pattern of gallstone patients
28	176823293	Tinna	Relationship between energy balance and weight fluctuation during COVID- 19 lockdown on working professionals and students in Kashmir region
29	171005804	Nusrat Sharief	Nutritional Behavior of adolescent girls and young mothers
30	176819405	Nayeema Ahmad	A Study "comparison between breast feeding and formula (Bottle) feeding practices among mother's belonging to pattan area of district baramulla
31	161890302	Nighat Shafi	Impact of Covid-19 on the quality of life and well being
32	171011277	Ishrat Ara	Nutritional status of personnel controlling traffic in a tertiary care hospital of delhi
33	151622080	Rifat Yaseen	a study on assessment of the knowledge of health hazards of junk food consumption among adolescents of hakibal area of tangmarg "district baramulla"
34	157374579	Shaista Mehaq	"knowledge attitude and practice of immunization in rural women" (narbal)
35	177063690	Ulfat Manzoor	Role of nutrition and lifestyle modifications in management of hypertension